IS2/6/2024
Brilliant Imaging.
Crystal clear optics allow you to project vivid images
and messaging up to 40 ft. (12m) away! Using a
mere 40W of power, the Image Spot LED projector
packs an amazing amount of light output from a
versatile and compact design.
The cool white or warm white LEDs ensure bright

IS2/6/2024
Image Spot®
SPECIFICATION ORDER CODES
3 - 3000K
5 - 5500K
U - UV
O - Custom*
CCT Finish Mounting Lens Optional Accessory
Name:           Date:
Company Name:
Project:
B - Black
W - White
S - Silver
C - Custom RAL
0 - 0/10V, No Connector
1 - DMX/RDM, No Connector
2 - DALI, No Connector
3 - Push to DIM, No Connector
F - Full Yoke
Y - Track Mount**
L - Floor Mount
W - Wall Mount
C - Ceiling Mount
P - Pole Mount
N - N/A
T - 10 degree
1 - 19 degree
2 - 25 degree
3 - 30 degree
N - No Lens
K - Lens Cover Kit
N - N/A
Example:
Image Spot 3 B 1 F T N
Ie. Image Spot ST-3B1FTN =
Image Spot, 3000K CCT, Black, DMX/RDM, No Connector, Full Yoke, 10 degree Lens, with no additional accessories.
*Custom color temperature available with minimum order quantity, price difference and longer lead time. For more information
please contact Project.Management@rosco.com
**Image Spot Track Mount adapter is from Stucchi ONETRACK UL track system. Contact Project.Management@rosco.com to
specify additional track system components if required.
Data TransferUNIT
Image Spot
Image Spot HT
IS2/6/2024
Image Spot®
Image Spot® Accessories
Item Code Description
296 00001 0013
296 00001 0052
296 00001 0012
296 00000 5001
296 00000 5002
296 00000 5003
296 00000 5004
296 00000 5005
Image Spot OPTI-FLECS Filter Pack
Image Spot Lens Cover Kit
Image Spot Safety Cable, 3ft (1m)
Rosco Pole Mount Accessory - Black
Rosco Pole Mount Accessory - White
24" Stainless Steel Strap Rosco Pole Mount Kit - 3-Pack
Rosco Wall Mount Accessory - Black
Rosco Wall Mount Accessory - White
Permacolor™ Dichroic Filters
Item Code Description
1203 XXXX SPOT Image Spot Permacolor
Dichroic Glass Filter
XXXX = the four digit color
number
(includes bezel to fit inside